Chrysalis® II LC/MS Nitrogen Generator
Description
The Chrysalis® II LC/MS M-4 Nitrogen Generator is specifically
designed to deliver the larger capacity flow rates required for LC/MS
instrument operation. The Chrysalis® II LC/MS M-4 utilizes an
integral membrane based system to transform standard compressed
air into a continuous stream of high purity dry nitrogen. The LC/MS
M-4 can produce flow rates from 1 Lpm up to 30 Lpm, with

Unique 2-Position System achieves 99.9999% hydrocarbon removal
of the nitrogen gas produced from the LC/MS Nitrogen Generator.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Flow Capacity
LCMS-M430-AC60 Nitrogen Generator With Air Compressor, 60Hz 0-30 Lpm
LCMS-M430-AC50 Nitrogen Generator With Air Compressor, 50Hz 0-30 Lpm
LCMS-M025 Nitrogen Generator Without Air Compressor 1-25 Lpm
LCMS-M060 Nitrogen Generator Without Air Compressor 1-60 Lpm
PUR-0232 Optional PUR-GasTM LC/MS  Purification System 0-20 Lpm
CTG-0055 PUR-GasTM LC/MS Purifier Replacement Cartidges
M430-FILT-KIT Annual Internal Filter Replacement Kit (M-4 Model)
M430-O2-SEN Oxygen Analyzer Replacement Sensor (M-4 Model)